File No.
14-2018
15-2018
16-2018
17-2018
18-2018
19-2018
20-2018
21-2018
22-2018

23-2018

24-2018

25-2018
26-2018
27-2018
28-2018
29-2018
30-2018
31-2018
32-2018
33-2018

34-2018
35-2018
36-2018
37-2018
38-2018
39-2018
40-2018
41-2018
42-2018

By-Law

Property Standards
Property Standards
Property Standards
Property Standards
Dog Complaint
Property Standards
Burning By-Law
Zoning

Animal Control
Property Standards

Animal Control

Property Standards
Property Standards
Animal Control
Parking

Property Standards
Property Standards
Zoning

Property Standards
Property Standards

Property Standards
Property Standards
Animal Control
Burning By-Law
Property Standards
Property Standards
Property Standards
Property Standards
Noise By-Law

By-Law Infractions April 1, 2018 to June 30, 2018

Proposed Section of By-Law Contravention
Residential Standards

Residential Standards

General Standards for all Property

Vacant Lands and Buildings

Number of Animals/Create A Nuisance
General Standards for all Property
Permission to Burn/Prohibitions

Permitted Uses

Number of Animals

Non-Residential Property Standards

Prohibition of Cruelty to animals
Residential Standards

General Standards for all Property
Running at Large

Parking Restrictions

Vacant Lands and Buildings

General Standards for all Property
Permitted Uses

Residential Standards

Vacant Lands and Buildings
Residential Standards/General Standards for
all Property

Residential Standards

Licencing of Dogs/Number of Animals
Prohibitions

Vacant Lands and Buildings

General Standards for all Property
Residential Standards

Residential Standards

Excessive Noise

Status

Order - In progress
Monitoring

In progress
Closed

OSPCA matter
Closed

Closed

in progress
Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed
Closed
Monitoring
Monitoring
Order
Order
In progress
Monitoring
In progress

In progress

Order - in progress
OSPCA matter
Closed

In progress

In Progress
Monitoring
Monitoring

Closed

In Progress - working towards compliance
Monitoring - further measures may be

required




