By-Law Infractions April 1, 2018 to June 30, 2018

File No.	By-Law	Proposed Section of By-Law Contravention	Status
14-2018	Property Standards	Residential Standards	Order - In progress
15-2018	Property Standards	Residential Standards	Monitoring
16-2018	Property Standards	General Standards for all Property	In progress
17-2018	Property Standards	Vacant Lands and Buildings	Closed
18-2018	Dog Complaint	Number of Animals/Create A Nuisance	OSPCA matter
19-2018	Property Standards	General Standards for all Property	Closed
20-2018	Burning By-Law	Permission to Burn/Prohibitions	Closed
21-2018	Zoning	Permitted Uses	in progress
22-2018	Animal Control	Number of Animals	Closed
23-2018	Property Standards	Non-Residential Property Standards	Closed
24-2018	Animal Control	Prohibition of Cruelty to animals	Closed
25-2018	Property Standards	Residential Standards	Closed
26-2018	Property Standards	General Standards for all Property	Closed
27-2018	Animal Control	Running at Large	Monitoring
28-2018	Parking	Parking Restrictions	Monitoring
29-2018	Property Standards	Vacant Lands and Buildings	Order
30-2018	Property Standards	General Standards for all Property	Order
31-2018	Zoning	Permitted Uses	In progress
32-2018	Property Standards	Residential Standards	Monitoring
33-2018	Property Standards	Vacant Lands and Buildings	In progress
		Residential Standards/General Standards for	
34-2018	Property Standards	all Property	In progress
35-2018	Property Standards	Residential Standards	Order - in progress
36-2018	Animal Control	Licencing of Dogs/Number of Animals	OSPCA matter
37-2018	Burning By-Law	Prohibitions	Closed
38-2018	Property Standards	Vacant Lands and Buildings	In progress
39-2018	Property Standards	General Standards for all Property	In Progress
40-2018	Property Standards	Residential Standards	Monitoring
41-2018	Property Standards	Residential Standards	Monitoring
42-2018	Noise By-Law	Excessive Noise	Closed

In Progress - working towards compliance
Monitoring - further measures may be
required